
UMD MASTERS DEGREE SUMMARY
FY 2022 DEGREES GRANTED: Each student is counted once for each degree awarded in the fiscal year

2,452 Masters Degrees Granted

A. James Clark School of Engineering

College of Agriculture & Natural Resources

College of Arts & Humanities

College of Behavioral & Social Sciences

College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences

College of Education

College of Information Studies

Graduate School

Philip Merrill College of Journalism

Robert H. Smith School of Business

School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation

School of Public Health

School of Public Policy 5.2%

5.1%

2.6%

31.3%

0.8%

1.1%

6.7%

8.8%

6.4%

13.5%

3.9%

1.1%

13.4%

127

125

64

768

20

27

165

217

156

331

95

28

329

 Degrees Granted by College

1 Business Administration M.B.A.

2 Curriculum and Instruction M.Ed.

3 MBA: Online M.B.A.

4 Public Policy M.P.P.

5 Library and Information Science M.L.I.S.

218

143

121

98

65

 Top 5 Degrees Granted

Master of Applied Anthropology M.A.A.
M.A.A./M.H.P. Dual Degree M.A.A./M.H.P.
Master of Architecture M.Arch.
Master of Arts M.A.
Master of Business Administration M.B.A.
M.B.A./M.Fin.Dual Degree M.B.A./M.Fin.
Master of Chemical & Life Sciences M.Clfs.
Master of Community Planning M.C.P.
Master of Education M.Ed.
Master of Engineering M.Eng.
Master of Finance M.Fin.
Master of Fine Arts M.F.A.
Master of Health Administration M.H.A.
Master of Historic Preservation M.H.P.
Master of Information Management M.Info.M.
Master of Journalism M.J.
Master of Landscape Architecture M.L.Arch.
Master of Library & Information Science M.L.I.S.
Master of Music M.Mus.
Master of Professional Studies M.P.S.
Master of Public Health M.P.H.
Master of Public Management M.P.M.
Master of Public Policy M.P.P.
Master of Quantitative Finance M.Quant.Fin.
Master of Real Estate Development M.RED
Master of Science M.S.

0.4%9
0.0%1
1.0%24
7.8%192
16.4%403
0.0%1
0.2%6
0.8%20
7.2%176
7.3%178
1.8%45
1.1%28
0.4%9
0.3%8
0.7%18
0.7%18
0.4%10
4.3%105
1.1%26
6.9%170
4.2%102
1.1%28
4.0%99
1.2%30
0.4%11
30.0%735

 Degrees Granted

FY 2022 DEGREE RECIPIENTS: Each student is counted once in the fiscal year, regardless of how many degrees were awarded

 2,420 Masters Degree Recipients

Female Male Total

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic/Latino

Two or More Races

U.S. Nonresident

Unknown

White

Grand Total 2,420

962

200

525

67

150

263

251

2

1,140

464

114

275

31

57

92

107

1,280

498

86

250

36

93

171

144

2

 Degree Recipients by Race & Gender

39.8%

21.7%

10.9%

10.4%

8.3%

6.2%

2.8%

0.1%

White

U.S. Nonresident

Black or African American

Asian

Unknown

Hispanic/Latino

Two or More Races

American Indian or Alaska Native

 Federal Reporting Racial/Ethnic Groups

52.9%

47.1%

Female

Male

 Gender

Degrees are reported based on the fiscal year. The degree data above represent the degrees awarded from July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022.

Prepared by Office of Institutional Research, Planning & Assessment - April 2023

Degree Level Param
Masters

Fiscal Year Param
2022


