UMD MASTERS DEGREE SUMMARY

FY 2022 DEGREES GRANTED: Each student is counted once for each degree awarded in the fiscal year

2,452 Masters Degrees Granted

Degrees Granted by College			Degrees Granted			
A. James Clark School of Engineering	329	13.4%	Master of Applied Anthropology	M.A.A.	9	0.4%
College of Agriculture & Natural Resources	28	1.1%	M.A.A./M.H.P. Dual Degree	M.A.A./M.H.P.	1	0.0%
	95	3.9%	Master of Architecture	M.Arch.	24	1.0%
College of Arts & Humanities			Master of Arts	M.A.	192	7.8%
College of Behavioral & Social Sciences	331	13.5%	Master of Business Administration	M.B.A.	403 1	16.4% 0.0%
College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences	156	6.4%	M.B.A./M.Fin.Dual Degree Master of Chemical & Life Sciences	M.B.A./M.Fin. M.Clfs.	1 6	0.0%
College of Education	217	8.8%	Master of Community Planning	M.C.P.	20	0.2%
College of Information Studies	165	6.7%	Master of Education	M.Ed.	176	7.2%
-			Master of Engineering	M.Eng.	178	7.3%
Graduate School	27	1.1%	Master of Finance	M.Fin.	45	1.8%
Philip Merrill College of Journalism	20	0.8%	Master of Fine Arts	M.F.A.	28	1.1%
Robert H. Smith School of Business	768	31.3%	Master of Health Administration	M.H.A.	9	0.4%
School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation	64	2.6%	Master of Historic Preservation	M.H.P.	8	0.3%
	125	5.1%	Master of Information Management	M.Info.M.	18	0.7%
School of Public Health			Master of Journalism	M.J.	18	0.7%
School of Public Policy	127	5.2%	Master of Landscape Architecture	M.L.Arch.	10	0.4%
			Master of Library & Information Science	M.L.I.S.	105	4.3%
Top 5 Degrees Granted			Master of Music	M.Mus.	26	1.1%
1 Duringer Administration		218	Master of Professional Studies	M.P.S.	170	6.9%
1 Business Administration	M.B.A.		Master of Public Health	M.P.H.	102	4.2%
2 Curriculum and Instruction	M.Ed.	143	Master of Public Management Master of Public Policy	M.P.M. M.P.P.	28 99	1.1% 4.0%
3 MBA: Online	M.B.A.	121	Master of Public Policy Master of Ouantitative Finance	M.Ouant.Fin.	30	1.2%
4 Public Policy	M.P.P.	98	Master of Real Estate Development	M.RED	11	0.4%
5 Library and Information Science	M.L.I.S.	65	Master of Science	M.S.	735	30.0%

FY 2022 DEGREE RECIPIENTS: Each student is counted once in the fiscal year, regardless of how many degrees were awarded

2,420 Masters Degree Recipients

Degree Recipients by Race & Gender				Federal Reporting Racial/Ethnic Groups
	Female	Male	Total	39.8% White
American Indian or Alaska Native	2		2	21.7% U.S. Nonresident
Asian	144	107	251	10.9% Black or African American
Black or African American	171	92	263	10.4% Asian
Hispanic/Latino	93	57	150	8.3% Unknown
Two or More Races	36	31	67	6.2% Hispanic/Latino
U.S. Nonresident	250	275	525	2.8% Two or More Races 0.1% American Indian or Alaska Native
Unknown	86	114	200	
White	498	464	962	Gender
Grand Total	1,280	1,140	2,420	52.9%Female47.1%Male

Degrees are reported based on the fiscal year. The degree data above represent the degrees awarded from July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022.

